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Bearings

NBA 40625 NSK

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Angular contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
SKF

406,400
457,200
425,247
438,353
25,400
443,840
25,400
2,032

5,643

NSK

KG160AR0

L15WA1600

CSEG160
FPAG 1600



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384601/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384602/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384603/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384605/

